
PRIVATE PRACTICE MEDIATORS 

Updated April 7, 2017 
 

Comprehensive Family Mediators 
(Child, Relationship, Support and Division of Property Issues) 

Maureen Gregory ** 
LL.B., Q.C., MED., FMC Cert. CFM 

Phone: (902) 892-0349 
Email: mgregory@bellaliant.com 
Office:  25 Queen Street, 
Charlottetown, PE C1A 4A2 

Kirstin Lund ** 
LL.B., FMC Cert. CFM 

Email: kirstinalund@gmail.com 
Charlottetown, PE  

Elizabeth S. Reagh* ** 
 LL.B., Q.C., FMC Cert. CFM, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone: (902) 892-7667 
Email: ereagh@eastlink.ca 
Office:  17 West Street 
Charlottetown, PE C1A 3S3 

Family Relations Mediators  
(Child and Relationship Issues) 

Frank Bulger* ** 
MSW RSW, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone: (902) 626-9787 
Email: fpbulger@hotmail.com  
Works From: Charlottetown 

Viola Evans-Murley* ** 
BSW MSW RSW, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone (902) 393-1944 
Email: violaevansmurley@gmail.com 
Works From: Charlottetown/Stratford 

Kathryn Gregory 
BBA, B.Ed., Certificate in Interpersonal and 
Workplace Mediation 

Phone: (902) 892-0349 
Email: kgregory@bellaliant.com 
Office:  25 Queen Street, 
Charlottetown, PE C1A 4A2 

Margaret Stewart Sweet* ** 
FMC Cert. FRM 

Phone: (902) 859-2043 
Cell: (902) 853-6166 
Email: mssweet@pei.sympatico.ca 
Works From: O’Leary/Prince County 

Elder Issues Mediators 
 

Frank Bulger* ** 
MSW RSW, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone: (902) 626-9787 
Email: fpbulger@hotmail.com  
Works From: Charlottetown 

Viola Evans-Murley* ** 
BSW MSW RSW, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone (902) 393-1944 
Email: violaevansmurley@gmail.com 
Works From: Charlottetown/Stratford 

Elizabeth S. Reagh* ** 
 LL.B., Q.C., FMC Cert. CFM, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone: (902) 892-7667 
Email: ereagh@eastlink.ca 
Office:  17 West Street 
Charlottetown, PE C1A 3S3 

Judy Lynn Richards* ** 
PhD, FMC Cert. EM 

Phone: (902) 566-0433 
Email: jlrichards@upei.ca 
Address: 550 University Avenue 
Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3 

 
 *Denotes certification by Mediation PEI Inc. (www.mediationpei.com) 
 **Denotes certification by Family Mediation Canada (www.fmc.ca) 
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